TOWNSHIP
Pittsfield
York
Webster
Dexter
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Lodi
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jrs

2012 TOWNSHIP MEETING SCHEDULE

DATE

Tuesday, February 14
Tuesday, February 14
Tuesday, February 21°°
Tuesday, February 21°
Thursday, March 1°°
Friday, March 2"¢
Tuesday, March 6"
Monday, March 12
Wednesday, March 14"
Monday, March 19"
Monday, March 19
Tuesday, March 27
Monday, April 2"
Monday, April 9"
Tuesday, April 10"

Monday, April 16"

TIME

6:30

7:30

1:00

9:00

6:30

5:30

3:00

1:00

7:30

7:00

7:00

7:30

TWP

TWP

TWP

TWP

TWP

TWP

TWP

TWP

TWP

TWP

TWP

TWP

TWP

TWP

TWP

TWP

LOCATION

HALL

HALL

HALL

HALL

HALL

HALL

HALL

HALL

HALL

HALL

HALL

HALL
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