2012 TOWNSHIP MEETING SCHEDULE

TOWNSHIP	DATE	TIME	LOCATION
Pittsfield	Tuesday, February 14 th	1:00 p.m.	TWP HALL
York	Tuesday, February 14 th	6:30 p.m.	TWP HALL
Webster	Tuesday, February 21 st	6:30 p.m.	TWP HALL
Dexter	Tuesday, February 21 st	7:30 p.m.	TWP HALL
Freedom	Thursday, March 1 st	1:00 p.m.	TWP HALL
Ypsilanti	Friday, March 2 nd	9:00 a.m.	TWP HALL
Lodi	Tuesday, March 6 th	6:30 p.m.	TWP HALL
Lima	Monday, March 12 th	5:30 p.m.	TWP HALL
Scio	Wednesday, March 14 th	3:00 p.m.	TWP HALL
Sylvan	Monday, March 19 th	1:00 p.m.	TWP HALL
Ann Arbor	Monday, March 19 th	7:30 p.m.	TWP HALL
Salem	Tuesday, March 27 th	7:00 p.m.	TWP HALL
Bridgewater	Monday, April 2 nd	7:00 p.m.	TWP HALL
Saline	Monday, April 9 th	7:30 p.m.	TWP HALL
Northfield	Tuesday, April 10 th	7:00 p.m.	TWP HALL
Superior	Monday, April 16 th	7:30 p.m.	TWP HALL

2/1/12